Welcome to
Corpus Christi Catholic Church

South Riding, VA
On-line Daily Mass
Very Reverend Michael G. Taylor, V.E. On-line live mass schedule:
Rev. Charles W. Merkle I11, Parochial Vicar Monday — Saturday: 8:30AM

Deacon Peter Reyda Sunday: 10:00AM



Tips for joining Webex Events:
Joining from a web browser (Windows or Mac PC)

* The Cisco Webex web app lets you join on-line events using only your web
browser. There's nothing to download or install.

* The Cisco Webex web app supports the following browsers:

e Chrome /
e Chromium

e Browse to: cisco.webex.com
* Edge
* Firefox

* Internet Explorer
 Safari
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http://cisco.webex.com/

Tips for joining Webex Events:
Joining from a mobile device

* The best way to join from a mobile device is by using the Webex mobile app

* The Cisco Webex Meetings mobile app is available for iOS and Android devices.
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Tips for using Webex Events:
Raising your hand

* You can let the host know you want to speak by raising your hand

/ Mobile Devices: \ / PC or Mac: \
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Tips for viewing Webex Recordings:
Viewing on a mobile device

* |f you are not able to make the live on-line mass times, links to daily recordings
will be posted to the Corpus Christi Facebook page.

* Below are some tips for viewing the Webex recordings on mobile devices.

/e To view the Corpus Christi South Riding ... e A tra nscript of Corpus Christi South Riding\
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On-line Mass Schedule
Week of 4/05/2020 — Holy Week

Sunday, 4/05/2020 10:00 AM 203 935 529 dailymass Palm Sunday

Monday, 4/06/2020 08:30 AM 209 572 832 dailymass

Tuesday, 4/07/2020 08:30 AM 203 487 738 dailymass

Wednesday, 4/08/2020 08:30 AM 205 529 269 dailymass

Thursday, 4/09/2020 07:30 PM 206 864 714 dailymass Holy Thursday: Adoration until 10PM

Friday, 4/10/2020 02:30 PM 202 584 707 dailymass Good Friday: Stations of the Cross @ 2:30 PM
Service @ 3:00 PM

Saturday, 4/11/2020 08:30 PM 203 677 535 dailymass Holy Saturday: Mass @ 8:30 PM

Easter Vigil until 10PM



On-line Mass Schedule
Week of 4/12/2020 — Easter Week

Sunday, 4/12/2020 10:00 AM 304 960 718 dailymass Easter Sunday
Monday, 4/13/2020 08:30 AM 304 635 829 dailymass
Tuesday, 4/14/2020 08:30 AM 303 481 278 dailymass
Wednesday, 4/15/2020 08:30 AM 301 778 385 dailymass
Thursday, 4/16/2020 08:30 AM 309 240 579 dailymass
Friday, 4/17/2020 08:30 AM 305 814 945 dailymass

Saturday, 4/18/2020 08:30 AM 307 382 500 dailymass



